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1754104191

1754104830

1754105132

1754103990

1754103682

1754104958

1754105583

1754105275

1754105502

1754103745

1754103423

1754103587

1754103595

1754105537

1754104775

CHANDRIMA

DATTA

MAJUMDAR

RITUPARNA

GUPTA

SK MUSTAFIJUR

RAHAMAN

MILI GHATAK

SHIV SHANKAR

YADAV

HIRAL MEHTA

BISWAJIT
MAITY

TANIA DHARA

KSHAUNISH

SENGUPTA

SUBHASIS
HAZRA

DALIA SETT

DALIA DAS

DEBARSHI
BISWAS

RITANKAR DAS

ARJUN SINGH

ENGLISH (HONS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION IN
INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN
SCHOOL CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATIONS (ISC)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION IN
INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION IN
INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

335.00

299.00

296.00

287.00

285.00

277.00

272.00

267.00

264.00

262.00

259.00

259.00

251.00

244.00

243.00

83.75

74.75

74.00

71.75

71.25

69.25

68.00

66.75

66.00

65.50

64.75

64.75

62.75

61.00

60.75
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