ENGLISH (HONS)

			ENGLISH (HONS)			
	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit
1	1754104191	CHANDRIMA DATTA MAJUMDAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	335.00	83.75
2	1754104830	RITUPARNA GUPTA	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	GENERAL	299.00	74.75
3	1754105132	SK MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	296.00	74.00
4	1754103990	MILI GHATAK	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	287.00	71.75
5	1754103682	SHIV SHANKAR YADAV	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	285.00	71.25
6	1754104958	HIRAL MEHTA	COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (ISC)	GENERAL	277.00	69.25
7	1754105583	BISWAJIT MAITY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	272.00	68.00
8	1754105275	TANIA DHARA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	267.00	66.75
9	1754105502	KSHAUNISH SENGUPTA	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	GENERAL	264.00	66.00
10	1754103745	SUBHASIS HAZRA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	262.00	65.50
11	1754103423	DALIA SETT	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	259.00	64.75
12	1754103587	DALIA DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	259.00	64.75
13	1754103595	DEBARSHI BISWAS	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	GENERAL	251.00	62.75
14	1754105537	RITANKAR DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	244.00	61.00
15	1754104775	ARJUN SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	GENERAL	243.00	60.75

EDUCATION (HS)